
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
77 

3 
991 

58 
898 
899 
948 
333 
911 
810 
999 
855 
876 
800 
888 
935 
927 
227 

505 
923 

Name 
Daniel Hentschel 
Markus Ameseder 
Andras Kirschner 
Markus Hofer 
Jakub Křeček 
Martin Křeček 
Miroslav Šimon 
Petr Koukola 
Jiří Švec 
Jürgen Kapeller 
Angel Bratovanov 
Jaroslav Varga 
Jakub Kirchner 
Marek Bláha 
MiVi 
Marek Svačinka 
Simone Aglietti 
Andrej Somogyi 

Jan Mareček 
Rudolf Schöflinger 

Class 
C1 

C1 

C2 

C1 

C4 

C4 

C5 

C5 

C2 

C2 

C4 

C4 

C4 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C4 

C5 

C2 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

5 

Diff 

4.023 
21.248 

1:01.751 
1:39.227 
1:39.679 
2:46.345 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNS 

Total Tm 
20:59.234 
21:03.257 
21:20.482 
22:00.985 
22:38.461 
22:38.913 
23:45.579 
20:54.296 
21:29.513 
21:44.517 
21:55.751 
23:22.758 
20:57.433 
21:17.568 
21:18.840 
21:43.828 
22:04.976 
23:38.264 

12:16.917 

Best Tm 
2:03.927 
2:04.727 
2:04.436 
2:08.334 
2:13.552 
2:14.165 
2:15.217 
2:17.281 
2:19.628 
2:22.716 
2:23.632 
2:27.417 
2:29.388 
2:37.288 
2:36.998 
2:40.986 
2:41.799 
2:51.894 

2:13.167 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  
DE 
AU 
HU 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
IT 
HU 

CZ 
AU 

Název teamu 
Hentschel Trans Racing 
Stonek Racing 
OTT Racing 
Stonek Racing 
Cutlass Racing 
Cutlass Racing 
MR Racing 
Koukola Racing 
VCC Kolín 
TIBS Racing 
Russian Gas 
JRP Kaipan Team 
IVT 
IVT 
HTRT 
GEROtop 
Lucky Bastard 
Bandi Sport Team 

RTR Projects 
RM Racing 

Comment 
+5s. Jump start. 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.023 

Avg. Speed 

169,303 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.927 

Best Speed 

172,030 

Best Lap by 

77 - Daniel Hentschel 

 

Printed: 19.09.2022 14:19:25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager - Petra Krzáková 

Casomira - Michal Drábek 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

CARBONIACUP - SK 

Závod 2 

Skupina C 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:19:34 

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km 

15.09.2022 17:00 

 
          CARBONIA CUP 
 


